
 

 

 
 
 

 

Term Dates 2025 
 
Students must be present from the beginning of term until the end of term.  All families 
must respect the School’s expectations regarding attendance during term time. 
 

Term 1 

Monday 3rd February    Teachers Only 
Tuesday 4th February    Teachers Only 
Wednesday 5th February   Start of Term for Kindy – Year 6 Students 
Thursday 6th February    First day of School – Tutu’s and Pre-Kindy’s 
Monday 3rd March    Labour Day long weekend 
Friday 11th April    Term 1 ends 

Holidays inclusive of Easter Break (Friday 18th April – 
Monday 21st April) 

Term 2 

Monday 28th April    Professional Development Day - Teachers Only 
Tuesday 29th April    Start of Term 2 
Monday 2nd June    WA Day long weekend 
Friday 27th June    Term 2 ends 

Holidays (Monday 30th June - Friday 18th July) 
 

Term 3 

Monday 21st July    Professional Development Day - Teachers Only 
Tuesday 22nd July    Start of Term 3 
Thursday 11th September   Professional Development Day – Student Free day 
Friday 12th September    Professional Development Day – Student Free day 
Friday 26th September    Term 3 ends 

Holidays (Monday 29th September – Friday 10th October) 

Term 4 

Monday 13th October    Professional Development Day - Teachers Only 
Tuesday 14th October    Start of Term 4 
Thursday 18th December   Term 4 ends for all students 
 
 

Note: 
Term 1 – Kindy students attend on Wednesday and Fridays  
Term 2-4 Kindy students attend on Monday, Wednesday and Friday 
Dates for Excursions, Camps, Swimming lessons, Christmas concerts etc. will be confirmed during 
2025 
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